following example illustrates this calculation:  

Site = 1 acre = 43,560 square feet  

0.45 F.A.R. × 43,560 SF = 19,602 square feet of nonresidential development, plus 15 du/ac × 1 
acre = 15 dwelling units  

Thus a mixed use development on a one (1) net acre site may develop nineteen thousand six hundred 
two (19,602) square feet of retail, office or personal services or combinations of such along with fifteen 
(15) dwelling units on a one (1) net acre site (exclusive of bonus potential).  

Sec. 18-1521.3. - PERMITTED AND CONDITIONAL USES.  

Table 18-1521.3: